
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
293 
224 
212 
237 
202 
244 
203 
227 
213 
208 
230 
222 

263 

Name 
Tehmur Chohan 
Lucas  Petersson 
Lachlan Robinson 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Jasin Ferati 
Eliot Jones 
Sai Sanjay 
Alex Connor 
Tai Zulberti 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Mohammed  Al Balushi (N) 
Constantin Reisch 

Liam Crystal 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 

Total Tm 
9:14.775 
9:14.991 
9:15.240 
9:15.298 
9:15.768 
9:21.013 
9:22.894 
9:23.436 
9:26.490 
9:28.010 
9:41.700 
9:32.272 

9:25.897 

Diff 

0.216 
0.465 
0.523 
0.993 
6.238 
8.119 
8.661 

11.715 
13.235 
26.925 
17.497 

DQ 

Gap 

0.216 
0.249 
0.058 
0.470 
5.245 
1.881 
0.542 
3.054 
1.520 
9.428 
4.262 

Best Tm 
43.544 
43.488 
43.517 
43.492 
43.453 
43.468 
43.989 
43.815 
43.718 
44.005 
44.683 
43.905 

43.361 

In Lap 
7 
9 
7 
7 
8 
9 
9 
5 
9 
7 
7 
4 

9 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
0 

44 
39 
35 
0 

32 
30 
28 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

#222 - 10s penalty - Tramline infringement SR 12A 
#230 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 
#222 - 2 pos penalty - Causing a collision SR 12L 
#263 - Excluded from the result - Over taking under yellow SR 12K 
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Margin of Victory 

0.216 

Avg. Speed 

77.869 

Best Lap Tm 

43.453 

Best Speed 

82.848 

Best Lap by 

202 - Jasin Ferati 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 7 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 7 

Final Junior Max 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:10:05 

Muscat Speedway National 1.000 km 

07/01/2017 02:35 PM 
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